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ZAWODY PŁYWACKIE O PUCHAR SWIMSHOPU
Katowice, 24- - 25-9-2011

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2011-09-25 - 9:55 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 21.38 CZERNIAK Konrad WIPUL Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat i młodsi

1. JEZIORSKI Patryk 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 30.71 288
2. BARAŃCZYK MICHAŁ 99 UKS 190 Łódź 30.73 288
3. STEC Kacper 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 31.04 279
4. KAPIAS Michał 00 SiKReT 31.14 277
5. CZYŻAK Arkadiusz 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.42 269
6. MAZUR Dominik 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 31.75 261
7. KOPRYNIA Tomasz 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 31.94 256
8. SZYNDLER Michał 00 MKS Zryw Opole 32.90 234
9. WALCZAK Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.97 233

10. WIŚNIEWSKI Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.87 181

13 - 15 lat

1. SKRZYPIEC Wojciech 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 26.24 463
2. ŻMIJA Marek 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 26.68 440
3. KOZARYSZCZUK Mikołaj 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 27.36 408
4. KOCHAŃSKI Wojciech 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 27.83 388
5. HOŁYSZ Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.91 384
6. TYMURA Kamil 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 28.12 376
7. KASPRZYK Dominik 96 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA28.44 363
8. KONDRASIUK Jan 97 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 28.48 362
9. ZIEMIANIN Jakub 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 29.47 326

10. GROS Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.49 326
11. DAMSKO Dariusz 97 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA29.65 320
12. KUZMOCZKA Juri 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 30.64 290
13. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 32.93 234

16 - 18 lat

1. KŁUSEK Adrian 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 24.25 586
2. WARWAS Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.96 537
3. WIDANKA Maciej 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.26 519
4. KRAMORZ Bartosz 93 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA25.69 493
5. KUDŁA Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.82 485
6. KACZMAREK Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.99 476
7. WASILEWSKI Raivo 95 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 26.02 474
8. NOWAK Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.42 453
9. DZIUBLIŃSKI Kacper 94 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.73 392

10. JAKÓBCZYK Tomasz 94 Niezzeszony 27.95 383
11. ULFIK Paweł 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.07 340
12. CHLIPAŁA Patryk 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.34 331

Open

1. ZAŁUSKI Kajetan 87 AZS AWF Katowice 23.46 647
2. WILK Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 23.71 627
3. SMOLIŃSKI Jan 90 AZS AWF Katowice 24.13 595
4. KŁUSEK Adrian 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 24.25 586
5. WARWAS Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.96 537
6. WIDANKA Maciej 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 25.26 519
7. FILUŚ Sebastian 92 AZS AWF Katowice 25.68 493
8. KRAMORZ Bartosz 93 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA25.69 493
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ZAWODY PŁYWACKIE O PUCHAR SWIMSHOPU
Katowice, 24- - 25-9-2011

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. KUDŁA Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.82 485
10. KACZMAREK Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.99 476
11. WASILEWSKI Raivo 95 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 26.02 474
12. SKRZYPIEC Wojciech 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 26.24 463
13. DERBIS Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 26.40 454
14. NOWAK Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.42 453
15. ŻMIJA Marek 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 26.68 440
16. KOZARYSZCZUK Mikołaj 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 27.36 408
17. DZIUBLIŃSKI Kacper 94 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.73 392
18. KOCHAŃSKI Wojciech 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 27.83 388
19. HOŁYSZ Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.91 384
20. JAKÓBCZYK Tomasz 94 Niezzeszony 27.95 383
21. TYMURA Kamil 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 28.12 376
22. KASPRZYK Dominik 96 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA28.44 363
23. KONDRASIUK Jan 97 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 28.48 362
24. ULFIK Paweł 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.07 340
25. CHLIPAŁA Patryk 94 Mks - Mos Katowice 29.34 331
26. ZIEMIANIN Jakub 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 29.47 326
27. GROS Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.49 326
28. DAMSKO Dariusz 97 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA29.65 320
29. KUZMOCZKA Juri 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 30.64 290
30. JEZIORSKI Patryk 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 30.71 288
31. BARAŃCZYK MICHAŁ 99 UKS 190 Łódź 30.73 288
32. STEC Kacper 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 31.04 279
33. KAPIAS Michał 00 SiKReT 31.14 277
34. CZYŻAK Arkadiusz 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 31.42 269
35. MAZUR Dominik 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 31.75 261
36. KOPRYNIA Tomasz 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 31.94 256
37. SZYNDLER Michał 00 MKS Zryw Opole 32.90 234
38. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 32.93 234
39. WALCZAK Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.97 233
40. WIŚNIEWSKI Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.87 181


